
Monday Thursday Friday 

 Alternative main meal options of Jacket Potato or Sandwich option with choice of filling 

 Fresh bread & seasonal salad 

 Fresh Fruit & Yoghurts  

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Week 1 

03 Mar 

17 Mar 

31 Mar 

28 Apr 

12 May 

Week 2 

24 Feb 

10 Mar 

24 Mar 

07 Apr 

05 May 

19 May 

Beef Lasagne 

or 

Cheese Whirl 

 

 

Frozen Yoghurt 

Chicken Tikka Wrap 

or 

Tuna Pasta Bake 

 

 

Jelly with Mandarin 

Oranges 

Roast Gammon & 

Pineapple 

or 

Macaroni Cheese 

 

 

Fruit Salad 

Beef Burger in a Bun 

or 

Quorn Dippers in a 

Wrap 

 

 

Apple Crumble & 

Custard 

Pizza 

or 

Fish Finger 

 

Lancashire Biscuit 

Cottage Pie 

or 

Cheese Whirl 

 

 

Bruce’s Brownie 

Mini Beef Tacos 

or 

BBQ Quorn Wrap 

 

 

Pineapple Upside 

Down Sponge 

All Day Breakfast 

or 

Vegetarian Breakfast 

 

 

Fruit Salad 

Chicken Bites 

or 

Vegetable Curry 

 

Strawberry  

Arctic Roll 

Pizza 

or 

Jumbo Fish Finger 

 

 

Melting Moment  

Biscuit 

Smith's Wood Primary Academy School Lunch Menu - 2025 Spring Term 

You now have the option to pre-order meal choices through ParentPay 

Wednesday 

Available daily 

Tuesday 


